Minutes Jefferson County Continuum of Care Meeting March 5, 2019 sent at 3:34 p.m.

Email vote

YES: Jeremy Schmidt

Sarah Anderson

Corey Erickson Tammy Kasten Kristy Weinberg
Jill Johnson

NO:

Zero votes

On February 7, 2019, Jeanette emailed all members of the Jefferson County CoC to approve the Jefferson County After Hours Plan. Nobody responded so Jeanette re-sent the email on March 5, 2019.

At the end of business on March 6, 2019, 6 of the 7 Jefferson County CoC members responded, all in the affirmative for approving the After Hours Plan.